TOWN COUNSEL SEARCH COMMITTEE
AGENDA
THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 19, 2013
6:30 p.m.
Silva Room, Flynn Building, 278 Sudbury Road

6:30 p.m.
6:35 p.m.

6:45 p.m.

6:55 p.m.
7:15 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
8:15 p.m.

8:30 p.m.

Introduction of Committee Members
Goal of Committee
Organize Committee
-Chair
-Vice Chair
-Recording of Minutes
Discuss/VVote Draft Timeline/Checklist for Process
Discuss/Vote Draft Preferred Expertise
Discuss topics for future meetings

Set Future Meeting Schedule

Adjourn

These agenda items are those reasonably anticipated by the Chair which may be discussed at the meeting. Not all items listed may in fact
be discussed and other items not listed may also be brought up for discussion to the extent permitted by law.




